CDBG FUNDING HISTORY

FY 1982 THROUGH FY 2014
26 Projects Funded
KANE COUNTY
YEAR FUNDED ENTITY TYPE OF PROJECT GRANT $ AMOUNT
1983 Kanab Water $ 19,860
1983 Orderville Medical Facility 30,000
1984 Alton Fire 10,000
1985 Kane Co./Mt. Carmel Water 48,865
1985 Kanab City Flood Control 15,000
1986 Kane County/Long Wastewater 15,550
Valley SSD

1988 Kane County/Long Wastewater 112,000

Valley SSD
1991 Kanab City Fire 125,000
1992 Kanab City Community Facilities 128,165

(Community Center)
1995 Big Water Fire 75,000
1996 Orderville Water 68,100
1997 Kanab Community Facilities 150,000
(Library)

1998 Kanab Flood Control 63,382
1998 Glendale Flood Control (Planning) 12,000
1998 Glendale Fire - Construction of Fire Station 150,000
1999 Kane County (Kane Water 150,000

Co. Water

Conservancy District)
2003 Orderville ADA 75,000
2003 Alton ADA 35,975
2004 Glendale Flood Control 78,860
2004 Kane County Public Services- Meals on Wheels 50,961

Delivery Trucks




KANE COUNTY (continued)

YEAR FUNDED ENTITY TYPE OF PROJECT GRANT $ AMOUNT
2005 Kanab City on behalf | Affordable Housing Project 149,746
of Color Country Infrastructure (Mesa Hills)
Community Housing,
Inc.
2006 Orderville Culinary Water System 140,500
Improvements
2006 Alton Fire - Remodel/Addition 75,760
2008 Orderville Fire - Station Design/Engineering 41,200
2009 Alton Procurement of Wildland Fire 100,000
Truck
2012 Orderville Town Backup Electrical Generator for 67,000

Red Hollow Culinary Water Wells

TOTAL

$1,987,924




CDBG ALLOCATIONS BY TYPES OF PROJECTS
FY 1982 THROUGH FY 2014

KANE COUNTY

TOTAL NUMBER OF CDBG FUNDED PROJECTS: 26

TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT OF GRANTS DURING HISTORY OF PROGRAM: $1,987,924

CATEGORY

WATER

FIRE

WASTE
WATER

COMMUNITY
FACILITIES

RE-
DEVELOP-
MENT /
HOUSING

PUBLIC
SERVICES

MEDICAL
FACILITIES

FLOOD
CONTROL

TOTAL

Number of
CDBG
Projects by
Type of
Project

26

Total of
CDBG
Dollars
Allocated by
Type of
Project

$ 494,325

$ 576,960

$127,550

$278,165

$ 149,746

$110,975

$50,961

$ 30,000

$169,242

$1,920,924

Percentage of
Total CDBG
Dollars
Allocated by
Type of
Project

24.866%

29.023%

6.416%

13.993%

7.533%

5.582%

2.564%

1.6%

8.8%

100%

Average
DollarAmou
nt of CDBG
Assistance
by Type of
Project

$ 82,388

$ 82,423

$ 63,775

$139,083

$ 149,746

$ 55,488

$ 50,961

$ 30,000

$42,311

$ 76,459
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