CDBG FUNDING HISTORY FY 1982 THROUGH FY 2014 26 Projects Funded

KANE COUNTY

YEAR FUNDED	ENTITY	TYPE OF PROJECT	GRANT \$ AMOUNT		
1983	Kanab	Water	\$ 19,860		
1983	Orderville	Medical Facility	30,000		
1984	Alton	Fire	10,000		
1985	Kane Co./Mt. Carmel	Water	48,865		
1985	Kanab City	Flood Control	15,000		
1986	Kane County/Long Valley SSD	Wastewater	15,550		
1988	Kane County/Long Valley SSD	Wastewater	112,000		
1991	Kanab City	Fire	125,000		
1992	Kanab City	Community Facilities (Community Center)	128,165		
1995	Big Water	Fire	75,000		
1996	Orderville	Water	68,100		
1997	Kanab	Community Facilities (Library)	150,000		
1998	Kanab	Flood Control	63,382		
1998	Glendale	Flood Control (Planning)	12,000		
1998	Glendale	Fire - Construction of Fire Station	150,000		
1999	Kane County (Kane Co. Water Conservancy District)	Water	150,000		
2003	Orderville	ADA	75,000		
2003	Alton	ADA	35,975		
2004	Glendale	Flood Control	78,860		
2004	Kane County	Public Services- Meals on Wheels Delivery Trucks	50,961		

KANE COUNTY (continued)							
YEAR FUNDED	ENTITY	TYPE OF PROJECT	GRANT \$ AMOUNT				
2005	Kanab City on behalf of Color Country Community Housing, Inc.	Affordable Housing Project Infrastructure (Mesa Hills)	149,746				
2006	Orderville	Culinary Water System Improvements	140,500				
2006	Alton	Fire - Remodel/Addition	75,760				
2008	Orderville	Fire - Station Design/Engineering	41,200				
2009	Alton	Procurement of Wildland Fire Truck	100,000				
2012	Orderville Town	Backup Electrical Generator for Red Hollow Culinary Water Wells	67,000				
		TOTAL	\$1,987,924				

CDBG ALLOCATIONS BY TYPES OF PROJECTS FY 1982 THROUGH FY 2014

KANE COUNTY

TOTAL NUMBER OF CDBG FUNDED PROJECTS: 26

TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT OF GRANTS DURING HISTORY OF PROGRAM: \$1,987,924

CATEGORY	WATER	FIRE	WASTE WATER	COMMUNITY FACILITIES	RE- DEVELOP- MENT / HOUSING	ADA	PUBLIC SERVICES	MEDICAL FACILITIES	FLOOD CONTROL	TOTAL
Number of CDBG Projects by Type of Project	6	7	2	2	1	2	1	1	4	26
Total of CDBG Dollars Allocated by Type of Project	\$ 494,325	\$ 576,960	\$127,550	\$278,165	\$ 149,746	\$110,975	\$50,961	\$ 30,000	\$169,242	\$1,920,924
Percentage of Total CDBG Dollars Allocated by Type of Project	24.866%	29.023%	6.416%	13.993%	7.533%	5.582%	2.564%	1.6%	8.8%	100%
Average DollarAmou nt of CDBG Assistance by Type of Project	\$ 82,388	\$ 82,423	\$ 63,775	\$139,083	\$ 149,746	\$ 55,488	\$ 50,961	\$ 30,000	\$ 42,311	\$ 76,459